

Fresh Off Of A World Championship, Houston Astros® Owner Jim Crane Enters Safety Market

Crane Safety™ Global Headquarters Launches in Houston, Texas, To Keep Businesses Compliant and People Safe

HOUSTON, TEXAS, USA, April 10, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- International businessman James R. Crane, Chairman and CEO of Crane Capital Group, Inc.; an investment management company he founded in 2006, announces the newly formed Crane Safety as his latest investment. At its core, Crane Safety was built to serve businesses and owners by providing products and onsite services helping them stay compliant, save time and keep their employees safe.

"We are extremely excited to announce the market entrance of Crane Safety," Crane stated. "We took a long look at the market and saw that businesses were consistently underserved and overcharged. We want to change that by providing truly innovative solutions and a better client experience. This will lead to large opportunities in the market for Crane Safety's long term, sustainable growth."

Crane Safety supplies services and products like First Aid, Safety Supplies & Personal Protective Equipment (PPE), Automated External Defibrillators (AEDs), Eye-wash Stations, Fire Extinguishers and Training services onsite. This helps safety and Environmental Health & Safety (EHS) professionals to more efficiently manage their safety programs. Crane Safety delivers onsite, helping businesses stay compliant, save time, and keep their employees safe.

"We saw an unmet need in the market that we address with excellence," said Tommy Thompson, President & CEO – Crane Safety. "Anyone who has spent time in the safety business understands the immense need for better service and technology. Technology is improving, and great customer service is the expectation. Our competitors keep raising prices without providing a better experience to clients. Our goal, is to provide our clients with best-in-class service and today's technology, all at a fair price."

About Crane Safety

Founded in 2017, Crane Safety maximizes the client experience by matching supplies with onsite services and products like First Aid, Safety Supplies & Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Automated External Defibrillators (AEDs) Eyewash Stations, and Fire Extinguishers along with onsite Training services. Based in Houston, Texas the organization serves businesses to help keep their businesses compliant and their employees safe. For more, visit www.cranesafetyco.com or call 877-506-4291.

About James R. Crane and Crane Capital Group Inc.

James R. Crane is Chairman and CEO of Crane Capital Group, Inc.; an investment management company he founded in 2006. Jim has extensive experience in the transportation, logistics, and energy industries and is the proud owner of the 2017 World Series Champion Houston Astros and Floridian National Golf Club. Jim currently serves as Chairman of the Houston Astros Major League Baseball team and Crane Worldwide Logistics, a premier global provider of customized transportation

and logistics services with 112 offices in 25 countries. Jim has over 35 years of accolades in the transportation industry. He is a director of two public companies: Nabors Industries Ltd., Western Gas Holdings LLC and is Executive Chairman of the Board of Cargojet Inc. Jim founded Eagle Global Logistics, now CEVA Freight LLC, serving as Chairman, President and CEO for 23 years. He holds a Bachelor of Science in Industrial Safety from Central Missouri State University, now University of Central Missouri, where he was a 2-time All-American baseball player.

Andrea Morgan AM Consulting 917-213-5506 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.